PApPA'SAUCE

INDIVIDUAL PANS ~ PICKUP ONLY

Price Includes Food Only

MEATS % PAN
Bar-B-Que Ribs $113
Pulled Pork $95
Bar-B-Que Chicken S75
Fried Chicken Wings $79
Buffalo Wings $79
Meatballs $70
SIDES 2 PAN
FEEDS 15-20
Collard Greens S55
Mac & Cheese S55
Potato Salad S55
Green Beans $45
Baked Beans $45
Pigeon Peas & Rice S45
Coleslaw S40
Yellow Rice $40
BREAD % PAN
Texas Toast $25
Soul Cake $45
Cornbread $30

GALLON BEVERAGE

Sweet Tea S10

Lemonade S10

Prices Subject to Change

FULL PAN

$225
$185
$140
$155
$155

$135

FULL PAN

FEEDS 40-50
$100
$100
$100

$85

$85

$85

S75

$75

FULL PAN

$45
S75

S55



